Categories vs. Levels
Category 5 cable, the highest
category stipulated by the TIA/EIA
568 standard, supports speeds
up to 100 Mbps and voice/data
transmission frequencies up
to 100 MHz. But what if you have
an ATM or Gigabit Ethernet

27.4 ohms/1000 ft.
Nominal Capacitance —
15 pF/ft.
Nominal Delay Skew —
25 NS/100 m
Nominal Velocity of
Propagation — 69%
Standards — TIA/EIA 568-A
Category 5
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE
Blue Green Red Yellow Beige
Level 7 Patch Cable with Snagless, Molded Boots, TSB568B (RJ-45 to RJ-45), 4-Pair
1-ft. (0.3-m) EVNSL91-0001 EVNSL92-0001 EVNSL93-0001 EVNSL94-0001 EVNSL95-0001
3-ft. (0.9-m) EVNSL91-0003 EVNSL92-0003 EVNSL93-0003 EVNSL94-0003 EVNSL95-0003
6-ft. (1.8-m) EVNSL91-0006 EVNSL92-0006 EVNSL93-0006 EVNSL94-0006 EVNSL95-0006
10-ft. (3.0-m) EVNSL91-0010 EVNSL92-0010 EVNSL93-0010 EVNSL94-0010 EVNSL95-0010
20-ft. (6.0-m) EVNSL91-0020 EVNSL92-0020 EVNSL93-0020 EVNSL94-0020 EVNSL95-0020
25-ft. (7.6-m) EVNSL91-0025 EVNSL92-0025 EVNSL93-0025 EVNSL94-0025 EVNSL95-0025
50-ft. (15.2-m) EVNSL91-0050 EVNSL92-0050 EVNSL93-0050 EVNSL94-0050 EVNSL95-0050
100-ft. (30.4-m) EVNSL91-0100 EVNSL92-0100 EVNSL93-0100 EVNSL94-0100 EVNSL95-0100
Custom Lengths EVNSL91 EVNSL92 EVNSL93 EVNSL94 EVNSL95
Ordering Information
This information will help you place your order quickly.
For these and other components...
Call our expert Technical Support Staff for all your cable needs.  They’ll help you find the best equipment for your application.